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LISTADO ADMITIDAS/OS E LISTADO DE AGARDA AGOSTO 2024
PREZO: 50 €

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

APELIDOS, NOME
RODRIGUEZ PADIN XOEL
GOMEZ BARCIA XOEL

GOMEZ BARCIA ANDRE

CASTRO MENDEZ LUCAS
CASTRO MENDEZ CELIA
CHAPELA POUSEU MARTA
CHAPELA POUSEU PEDRO
MIRANDA FREIRE OLIVER
MIRANDA FREIRE MIGUEL
CORTIZO PORTELA MARTIN
CORTIZO PORTELA VERA

FREIRE PAZ BORJA

FREIRE PAZ PABLO
GOLOBARDAS BARREIRO CANDELA
GOLOBARDAS BARREIRO AFRICA
PINEIRO GOLOBARDAS MARTIN
OTERO BERNARDEZ TEO
MARTINEZ BARREIRO DAIRA
PASTORIZA BARREIRO THIARA
SANTOS PINEIRO CLOE

SANTOS PINEIRO AINHOA
MENDEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL

GOMEZ VIEYROS THIAGO
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

GONZALEZ FERRADAS IKER
GONZALEZ FERRADAS NAIA
TORRESQUESANA ALVAREZ MARIA
ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ BENITO
CRUZ GOMEZ VEGA

CRUZ GOMEZ MANUEL
MOREIRA MOARES NOA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ LARA
VIEYROS PAREDES HUGO
VIEYROS PAREDES, LIA

VIU PEREZ NEITAN

VIU PEREZ SAUL

TOURINO LAGO, NOEL
PORTELA PORTAS LEO
CELAYA OGANDO ARITZ
FANDINO CARBALLO ROI
PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGO
ESTEVEZ ENTENZA SAUL
ROMA MOYANO MARCO
ROMA MOYANO MARINA
FRANCO SAMPEDRO JULIA
GARRIDO MASENLLE IZAN
GARRIDO MASENLLE IKER
GARMON GARCIA ALBERTO

BARCIA DIAZ BERTA
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49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

GARCIA MILLAN MARIA ELVIRA
GARCIA MILLAN JOSE MANUEL
GONZALEZ DE LA TORRE LEO
LOIRA GONZALEZ FRAN

LOIRA GONZALEZ MARUXA
NUNEZ RECOUSO ROI

NUNEZ RECOUSO ALEX

CURRA PINEIRO RYU
FERNANDEZ MOLANES NOEL
CARBALLO BARROCAL BRUNO
MARTINEZ CARABELOS ENZO
CURRAS BRION TELMO
PINEIRO VILLANUEVA DANIEL
FREIRE GARCIA PAULA
PORTELA SAMPEDRO IAGO
OTERO DOCAMPO MARCO
MARINO MALVIDO ENZO
BARREIRO CARABELOS ALBA
BECERRO GARCIA LIA
MALVIDO PINEIRO IRIA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ OLIVIA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ HUGO
GANDON FIGUEROA NOETA
FERRADAS CERQUEIRO DANIEL

FERRADAS CERQUEIRO LEO
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74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

RIOS AGULLA ALICIA

RIOS AGULLA HUGO

GARCIA MOLEDO DIEGO
GARCIA MOLEDO EVA
CANOSA MENDUINA MANUEL
PARADA RODRIGUEZ BLANCA
CASTRO LOIRA XANDRE
BASTON FREIRE AROA
BASTON FREIRE LARA

LOIRA SANTACLARA GAEL
GARCIA LOPEZ BOSCO
GARCIA LOPEZ BELTRAN
RODAL CARBALLAR CATHERINE
CASTRO DOMINGUEZ ANTON
LORENZO GARCIA DAVID
PASTORIZA CRUZ DANA SOFIA
GONZALEZ CASTILLA ESTELA
GARRIDO ROZAS ROUCO
PEREIRA MARTINEZ SHAILA
PINEIRO DAVILA ENRIQUE
PORTELA LOIRA CLAUDIA
BRION MARTINEZ AINARA
IGLESIAS CASTILLO MARIA JESUS
PIDRE RIOBO ABEL

PIDRE RIOBO XIAN
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99.  GARCIA CASTELO MARTIN
100. OTERO TORRES LUCA
101. OTERO TORRES ABBY
102. ABELEDO GRANA GABRIEL
103. GONZALEZ BARREIRO MARTA
104. GONZALEZ BARREIRO LUCAS
105. PARADA BUENO DANIELA
106.  PASTORIZA PATINO ZOE
107. CALVINO MILLAN ALEXANDRE
108. CABALLERO MARTINEZ ANGELA
109.  ALISAR CONSTANTINOUCI, ANDREA PAULA
110. SANCHEZ SAMPEDRO NICOLAS
111. SANCHEZ SAMPEDRO ENZO
112. CURRAS NOVAS, AINE
113.  GOMEZ PAZOS ANXO
114. GOLOBARDAS LOPEZ CINTIA
115. DIOS MARTINEZ CARLA
116. GOLOBARDAS NOVEGIL DIEGO
117. PAZOS LOPEZ IZAN
118. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA
119. GONZALEZ SALGADO LUKA
120. GONZALEZ OTERO GAEL

LISTA DE AGARDA
1. GESTIDO MANDADO AROA

2.

AGUETE PADIN LUIS
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3. AGUETE PADIN MARTIN

4. PEREIRA OUTEDA LOLA

5. PEREIRA OUTEDA CARMEN
6. VAQUEIRO RiOS ANTON

7. FREIRE COUTO PEPE

8. IGLESIAS RUIBAL LUCAS

R\

B\ [/
B\

o



